Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

SJM301U

8/4/2022China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
No. 3 Anson Road  
#16-00 Springleaf Tower  
Singapore 079909

Your Ref : CC6/CTI21012757/ea3

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$10,035.87COST OF REPAIR 

$702.51

$10,738.38

Ten Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty-Eight Singapore Dollars and 
Thirty-Eight    Cents Only

GOOD 
RENr_

Invoice

SJM301U

KHOR HWEE BOO

Description :

Rental for

Vehicle No

Vehicle Description

Rental Period

8 Day/s

SLD3824G

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Due Date

VHA No

Referral ID